

ADDITIONAL ISSUE

1. Whether the second party no.2 proves that this court is having jurisdiction to adjudicate this case?

not
1
2
3

Dated: This the **12th day of September 2025.**


**PRESIDING OFFICER,
LABOUR COURT, MYSURU.**